A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2011 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

100
1141 -15 AGOLINI FRANCESCO 95 AM  ISERNIA 11/06/2011
11.64 +0,3 BRAGA STEFANO 94 AM  PIACENZA 21/05/2011
11.77 +0,1 DALLAVALLE LORENZO 95 AM  MODENA 30/04/2011
12.1 COLOMBI  GIORDANO 93 JIM PIACENZA 05/05/2011
12.40 -0,7 CRAVEDI  FILIPPO 95 AM  ALESSANDRIA 29/06/2011
12.2 BALDINI  CRISTIAN 92 IM PIACENZA 05/05/2011
12.62 +0,3 BOIOCCHI SIMONE 94 AM  PIACENZA 21/05/2011
12.70 +0,1 BOTTANI PAOLO 92 JIM MODENA 17/09/2011
200
23.40 +1,3 AGOLINI FRANCESCO 95 AM  PIACENZA 22/05/2011
2476 +0,0 MONTANARI ENRICO 91 PM LODI 30/04/2011
2532 +1,3 GOTTARELLI DAVIDE 95 AM  PIACENZA 22/05/2011
33.56 MARCHETTI  FABRIZIO 61 MM50 VOGHERA (PV) 07/06/2011
400
51.93 DALLAVALLE LORENZO 95 AM  MODENA 30/04/2011
53.4 PINTO MATTIA 93 M PIACENZA 05/05/2011
54.97 FERVARI  NICOLO 95 AM  MODENA 07/05/2011
55.06 MONTANARI  ENRICO 91 PM  CREMONA 17/04/2011
55.5 CRAVEDI  FILIPPO 95 AM  PIACENZA 19/04/2011
56.1 PORCARI  GIOVANNI 94 AM  PIACENZA 19/04/2011
56.99 GOTTARELLI  DAVIDE 95 AM  ISERNIA 11/06/2011
800
2:02.05 PINTO MATTIA 93 M PARMA 02/06/2011
2:03.2 FERVARI  NICOLO 95 AM  ISERNIA 12/06/2011
2:19.64 SCALTRINI  ANDREA 93 M PARMA 02/06/2011
2:34.74 MARCHETTI  FABRIZIO 61 MM50 VOGHERA (PV) 07/06/2011
1000
2:48.3 FERVARI  NICOLO 95 AM  PIACENZA 19/04/2011
2:54.68 DALLAVALLE LORENZO 95 AM  MODENA 01/05/2011
2:58.5 POGGI TOMMASO 94 AM  PIACENZA 19/04/2011
3:15.0 MARCHETTI  FABRIZIO 61 MM50 MONTECARLO 22/07/2011
1500
4:35.75 FERVARI  NICOLO 95 AM  ISERNIA 11/06/2011
4:38.49 POGGI TOMMASO 94 AM  MODENA 07/05/2011
4:47.38 SCALTRINI  ANDREA 93 IM CREMONA 17/04/2011
3000
10:05.59 NATARI  RICCARDO 95 AM  MODENA 08/05/2011
5000
15:57.41 ROSSI HUBER 77 SM  IMOLA (BO) 15/05/2011

Graduatorie 2011 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M



100 Hs H84
15.0 DALLAVALLE LORENZO

110 Hs H91
14.66 +2,3 DALLAVALLE LORENZO

LUNGO

7.42 +3,0 BRAGA STEFANO

7.37 +1,3 BRAGA STEFANO

6.90 +0,6 DALLAVALLE LORENZO
6.38 +2,3 COLOMBI GIORDANO
594 +0,3 CRAVEDI FILIPPO

5.47 MONTANARI  ENRICO
4.90 PORCARI  GIOVANNI
453 FERVARI  NICOLO
4.39 AGOLINI  FRANCESCO
ALTO
1.84 CRAVEDI  FILIPPO
1.84 DALLAVALLE LORENZO
1.72 BALDINI  CRISTIAN
1.71 PRATI  GIOVANNI
1.70 BRAGA STEFANO
1.50 PETTORELLI LEOPOLDO
1.50 AZZONI FRANCESCO
TRIPLO

14.32 +0,8 DALLAVALLE LORENZO
13.93 -1,0 CRAVEDI FILIPPO
13.32 +0,6 COLOMBI GIORDANO

10.72 PINTO MATTIA
ASTA
3.80 AZZONI FRANCESCO
3.00 DALLAVALLE LORENzO
2.70 PETTORELLI LEOPOLDO
PESO Kg 5
11.83 MICHELOTTI FILIPPO
11.17 DALLAVALLE LORENzO
9.01 GOTTARELLI DAVIDE
DISCO Kg 1.5
38.23 DUGHETTI ANDREA
33.88 CISSE KHADIM
DISCO Kg 2.0
37.13 GHITTONI  ALESSANDRO

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 700

36.90 DALLAVALLE LORENZO
31.49 DUGHETTI ANDREA
30.00 AZZONI FRANCESCO
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94

AM
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M
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PM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
M
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
M
M

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

SM

AM
AM
AM

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

LILLE (FRA)

LILLE (FRA)
MODENA
SANTHIA (VC)
SAN GIOVANNI IN
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
MODENA

SAN GIOVANNI IN LUPATOTO (VR)

MODENA

PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA
RIETI
MODENA
PIACENZA

ISERNIA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA
BRESSANONE (BZ)
MODENA

PIACENZA
PIACENZA

CASTELFRANCO EMILIA (MO)

CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
MODENA
PIACENZA

Graduatorie 2011 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

19/04/2011

21/05/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
30/04/2011
25/09/2011
02/07/2011
09/10/2011
19/04/2011
19/04/2011
06/05/2011

02/07/2011
01/05/2011
05/05/2011
22/05/2011
09/10/2011
09/10/2011
09/10/2011

06/09/2011
01/10/2011
09/07/2011
05/05/2011

11/06/2011
06/09/2011
09/10/2011

22/05/2011
17/06/2011
08/05/2011

06/09/2011
21/05/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011
07/05/2011
21/05/2011



MARTELLO Kg 5

21.47 AZZONI  FRANCESCO
OCTATHLON
5351 DALLAVALLE LORENZO
STAF 4x100
45.76 FERVARI, DALLAVALLE L., BRAGA, CRAVEDI
46.36 FERVARI, DALLAVALLE, AGOLINI, CRAVEDI
46.4 AGOLINI, BARGA, CRAVEDI, MICHELOTTI
STAF 4x400
3:37.90 CRAVEDI, FERVARI, PORCARI, DALLAVALLE
3:46.8 CRAVEDI, FERVARI, GOTTARELLI, MICHELOTTI

STAF 100-200-300-400
2:13.60 AGOLINI, CRAVEDI, AZZONI, FERVARI

94

95

AM

AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM

AM

ISERNIA

MODENA

MODENA
MODENA
ISERNIA

MODENA
ISERNIA

CASALMAGGIORE (CR)

Graduatorie 2011 All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

12/06/2011

01/05/2011

17/04/2011
07/05/2011
11/06/2011

17/04/2011
12/06/2011

11/09/2011



